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Check Issue Dates: 10/8/2022 - 11/4/2022 Nov 04, 2022  01:15PM

Report Criteria:

Report type:  Invoice detail

Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

GL Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check

Period Issue Date Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount

110710

10/22 10/14/2022 107309 ALMICH, RICHARD 093022 SEPTEMBER INTERIM A 72-620-52090 9,485.00 9,485.00

          Total 110710: 9,485.00

110711

10/22 10/14/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037037048 BOOKS 26-130-53400 298.18 298.18

          Total 110711: 298.18

110712

10/22 10/14/2022 1152 CULLIGAN 588081550042 SOFTENER RENTAL 10-440-52180 39.40 39.40

          Total 110712: 39.40

110713

10/22 10/14/2022 100064 CUSTOM COMMUNICATI 531266 SHOP-INTRUSION ALAR 70-600-52200 384.00 384.00

          Total 110713: 384.00

110714

10/22 10/14/2022 102132 DAIRYLAND POWER CO 1618 SEPTEMBER TRANSMIS 70-600-52360 51,724.44 51,724.44

          Total 110714: 51,724.44

110715

10/22 10/14/2022 103316 FLAHERTY & HOOD, PA 18296 GENERAL MUNI MATTER 10-130-52030 2,235.00 2,235.00

10/22 10/14/2022 103316 FLAHERTY & HOOD, PA 18340 LABOR & EMPLOYMENT  10-130-52030 782.50 782.50

          Total 110715: 3,017.50

110716

10/22 10/14/2022 107320 FORUM COMMUNINCATI MP410148092 PIGSKIN PREVIEW 20-130-52160 75.00 75.00

          Total 110716: 75.00

110717

10/22 10/14/2022 103703 FRANKLIN ENERGY SER 129667 SEPTEMBER ADMIN FEE 70-600-51610 3,023.70 3,023.70

          Total 110717: 3,023.70

110718

10/22 10/14/2022 104978 MIENERGY COOPERATIV 339765000092 SEPTEMBER PURCHASE 70-600-52350 59,863.19 59,863.19

          Total 110718: 59,863.19

110719

10/22 10/14/2022 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB48417 REMOTE SUPPORT-NEW  23-130-52290 293.63 293.63

          Total 110719: 293.63

110720

10/22 10/14/2022 107310 SUNRAM CONSTRUCTIO PayReq2 WHITEWATER RIVER PR 10-430-52220 197,008.78 197,008.78
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          Total 110720: 197,008.78

110721

10/22 10/14/2022 101363 TDS METROCOM                  507052000010 EMERGENCY LINES 22-200-52100 441.10 441.10

          Total 110721: 441.10

110722

10/22 10/14/2022 101841 UMMEG 2552 SYSTEM CONTROL 70-600-52350 1,164.85 1,164.85

10/22 10/14/2022 101841 UMMEG 5770 RUGBY WIND 70-600-52350 3,211.95 3,211.95

10/22 10/14/2022 101841 UMMEG 5783 SOLAR 70-600-52350 18,839.39 18,839.39

10/22 10/14/2022 101841 UMMEG 5797 RATE STABILIZATION FU 70-600-52350 29,767.79 29,767.79

          Total 110722: 52,983.98

110723

10/22 10/14/2022 104408 VISA - BREMER BANK            97890922 Amazon-labels 10-130-51040 3,873.21 3,873.21

          Total 110723: 3,873.21

110730

10/22 10/21/2022 104291 ALLSTATE PETERBUILT  5103117044 FREIGHTLINER-REPAIR L 10-300-52220 2,877.50 2,877.50

10/22 10/21/2022 104291 ALLSTATE PETERBUILT  5103117120 DOT INSPECTION/REPAI 10-300-52220 1,256.28 1,256.28

          Total 110730: 4,133.78

110731

10/22 10/21/2022 107075 ARAMARK 093022 UNFIORMS 70-600-51100 598.19 598.19

          Total 110731: 598.19

110732

10/22 10/21/2022 100587 B&S RENTALS, INC 6289 PORTABLE TOILET RENT 10-430-52260 600.00 600.00

          Total 110732: 600.00

110733

10/22 10/21/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037065997 BOOKS 26-130-53400 344.64 344.64

          Total 110733: 344.64

110734

10/22 10/21/2022 100498 BERGERSON - CASWELL 31661 WHISPERING HILLS TOW 71-610-53380 20,800.00 20,800.00

          Total 110734: 20,800.00

110735

10/22 10/21/2022 505 BILL S TOWING 25882 PUBLIC WORKS LAWN M 23-130-53565 3,800.00 3,800.00

          Total 110735: 3,800.00

110736

10/22 10/21/2022 107240 C&C TREES 102122 TREE BARRIER 10-500-51140 677.00 677.00

          Total 110736: 677.00
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110737

10/22 10/21/2022 100781 CITY OF LEWISTON SCAMB001 SEPTMEBER CONSULTIN 22-200-52010 2,761.71 2,761.71

10/22 10/21/2022 100781 CITY OF LEWISTON SCAMB002 OCTOVER CONSULTING  22-200-52010 4,000.00 4,000.00

          Total 110737: 6,761.71

110738

10/22 10/21/2022 100652 CLOBES, KRIS                  2022BOOTRE SHOE REIMBURSEMENT 70-600-51100 150.00 150.00

          Total 110738: 150.00

110739

10/22 10/21/2022 101071 CONSOLIDATED ENERG 1861027 DEF FOR DIESAL TRUCK 72-620-51070 234.15 234.15

          Total 110739: 234.15

110740

10/22 10/21/2022 105350 DELTA DENTAL                  MBR00001812 SUPPLEMENTAL DENTAL 10-21706 70.40 70.40

          Total 110740: 70.40

110741

10/22 10/21/2022 100918 DEPT OF LABOR & INDU 100122 3rd Quarter Builiding Permi 10-130-52050 717.12 717.12

          Total 110741: 717.12

110742

10/22 10/21/2022 103100 EXPRESS PRESURE WA 127515 55 GAL TRUCK WASH 70-600-52220 399.00 399.00

          Total 110742: 399.00

110743

10/22 10/21/2022 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 160921 GRASS RIG HANDLE 21-210-52210 170.00 170.00

          Total 110743: 170.00

110744

10/22 10/21/2022 101484 FP MAILING SOLUTIONS 105501421 POSTAGE METER RENTA 72-620-51040 612.00 612.00

          Total 110744: 612.00

110745

10/22 10/21/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 090322 AMBULANCE FUEL 22-200-51070 145.26 145.26

10/22 10/21/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 092622 FIRE FUEL 21-210-51070 156.36 156.36

          Total 110745: 301.62

110746

10/22 10/21/2022 4029 HAWKINS WATER TREAT 6312978 CHLORINE CYLINDER RE 71-610-51180 100.00 100.00

10/22 10/21/2022 4029 HAWKINS WATER TREAT 6312979 CHEMICALS 10-411-51120 20.00 20.00

          Total 110746: 120.00

110747

10/22 10/21/2022 101834 HUGHES, MICHAEL AND  101422 PAGEANT BUTTONS 24-130-52430 175.00 175.00
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          Total 110747: 175.00

110748

10/22 10/21/2022 102843 IRBY TOOL & SAFETY 13180087001 RUBBER GOODS TESTIN 70-600-52090 90.83 90.83

          Total 110748: 90.83

110749

10/22 10/21/2022 107198 JP POWER ENGINEERIN 1125 2023 ELECTRIC PLANS A 70-600-52060 742.50 742.50

10/22 10/21/2022 107198 JP POWER ENGINEERIN 1129 2023 ELECTRIC PLANS A 70-600-52060 4,083.75 4,083.75

          Total 110749: 4,826.25

110750

10/22 10/21/2022 5509 KING LUMBER CO. 093022 LUMBER, STEEL SIDING,  71-610-52560 403.15 403.15

          Total 110750: 403.15

110751

10/22 10/21/2022 6030 LEAGUE OF MINNESOTA  368856 ADOBE ACROBAT LICEN 70-600-52100 392.20 392.20

          Total 110751: 392.20

110752

10/22 10/21/2022 107316 LEGENDS CONCRETE IN 876 CITY HALL-FRONT SIDE 36-300-53575 27,851.80 27,851.80

          Total 110752: 27,851.80

110753

10/22 10/21/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 902697 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 34.00 34.00

10/22 10/21/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 902821 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 112.18 112.18

          Total 110753: 146.18

110754

10/22 10/21/2022 101325 MIDWEST LEAK DETECTI 2284 WATER MAIN LEAK DETE 71-610-52090 343.00 343.00

          Total 110754: 343.00

110755

10/22 10/21/2022 100015 MILESTONE MATERIALS           3500315648 WATERMAIN BREAK REP 71-610-52220 139.68 139.68

          Total 110755: 139.68

110756

10/22 10/21/2022 6509 MMUA 60069 MMUA TESTING CONSO 71-610-52090 248.00 248.00

10/22 10/21/2022 6509 MMUA 60258 10/22-10/23 SAFETY MAN 71-610-52120 21,299.00 21,299.00

          Total 110756: 21,547.00

110757

10/22 10/21/2022 107246 MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL PayReq2 SEWER LINING 72-620-53200 8,716.70 8,716.70

          Total 110757: 8,716.70
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110758

10/22 10/21/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 12531 DIESEL AND GAS 71-610-51070 2,698.56 2,698.56

          Total 110758: 2,698.56

110759

10/22 10/21/2022 107318 PRICE CONSULTING SER 100422 ELECTRICAL CONSULTIN 70-600-52090 3,500.00 3,500.00

          Total 110759: 3,500.00

110760

10/22 10/21/2022 100300 READY MIX CONCRETE 355677 WATER MAIN BREAK-CU 71-610-52220 296.25 296.25

          Total 110760: 296.25

110761

10/22 10/21/2022 100118 ROCHESTER SAND & GR 4900028814 PATCHING 10-300-51330 807.70 807.70

          Total 110761: 807.70

110762

10/22 10/21/2022 107319 SCHUMACHER EXCAVATI PayReq1 SCHOOL TRAIL PROJECT 36-300-53570 141,867.77 141,867.77

          Total 110762: 141,867.77

110763

10/22 10/21/2022 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB48472 2 YEAR WARRANTY 10-130-51050 512.57 512.57

          Total 110763: 512.57

110764

10/22 10/21/2022 105030 SOUTHEAST MECHANIC 31085 fix urinal 10-150-52220 151.50 151.50

          Total 110764: 151.50

110765

10/22 10/21/2022 107239 ST. CHARLES FFA ALUM 102122 TREE BARRIER 10-500-51140 737.50 737.50

          Total 110765: 737.50

110766

10/22 10/21/2022 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA 556154 POOL WINTERIZATION 10-411-52220 143.82 143.82

          Total 110766: 143.82

110767

10/22 10/21/2022 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8067864920 ADDRESS LABELS, STAP 10-130-51040 35.91 35.91

          Total 110767: 35.91

110768

10/22 10/21/2022 9506 T & R ELECTRIC 169487 15KV 200AMP PAD MOUN 70-600-53350 6,530.30 6,530.30

          Total 110768: 6,530.30

110769

10/22 10/21/2022 9504 T & R EXCAVATING 2260 GATE VALVE REPAIR 71-610-52220 455.00 455.00
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10/22 10/21/2022 9504 T & R EXCAVATING 2261 INDUSTRIAL PARK POND 73-630-53580 830.00 830.00

10/22 10/21/2022 9504 T & R EXCAVATING 2262 241.68 TONS ROAD ROC 10-300-51320 845.88 845.88

          Total 110769: 2,130.88

110770

10/22 10/21/2022 101388 THEIS PRINTING 48314 BOOK 26-130-53400 35.00 35.00

          Total 110770: 35.00

110771

10/22 10/21/2022 104220 THOMANN, ROGER                101822 FIREWORKS SUPPLIES 24-130-52160 535.00 535.00

          Total 110771: 535.00

110772

10/22 10/21/2022 106474 THREADS CUSTOM APP 4673 NEW UNIFORMS 21-210-51150 395.20 395.20

          Total 110772: 395.20

110773

10/22 10/21/2022 107230 TRATTLES IRRIGATION 27348 WINTERIZATION 26-130-52200 75.00 75.00

          Total 110773: 75.00

110774

10/22 10/21/2022 106604 TRUGREEN 167442746 Lawn Service-City Hall/Gre 10-440-52220 119.70 119.70

10/22 10/21/2022 106604 TRUGREEN 167442873 Lawn Service-Library/Veter 26-130-52220 64.05 64.05

10/22 10/21/2022 106604 TRUGREEN 167446255 Lawn Service-EMS/Fire 21-210-52200 49.35 49.35

10/22 10/21/2022 106604 TRUGREEN 167448088 GRASS TREATMENT - GR 10-430-52270 61.95 61.95

          Total 110774: 295.05

110775

10/22 10/21/2022 100805 USA BLUE BOOK 111269 CHLORINE AND FLUORID 71-610-51180 343.72 343.72

          Total 110775: 343.72

110776

10/22 10/21/2022 106709 WIESER PRECAST STEP 52910 CURB INLET 24X36X24 73-630-53580 225.00 225.00

          Total 110776: 225.00

110777

10/22 10/21/2022 11040 WINONA COUNTY ATTOR 132 3RD QUARTER LEGAL FE 10-220-52030 2,000.00 2,000.00

          Total 110777: 2,000.00

110778

10/22 10/21/2022 11553 ZEP MANUFACTURING C 9007870863 PULL TOWELS  71-610-51180 286.12 286.12

          Total 110778: 286.12

110779

10/22 10/21/2022 101238 ZIEGLER, INC. SI000235463 GENERATOR REPAIR 70-600-53150 3,094.24 3,094.24
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          Total 110779: 3,094.24

110781

10/22 10/28/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037079502 BOOKS 26-130-53400 188.50 188.50

          Total 110781: 188.50

110782

10/22 10/28/2022 840 BETTER HOMES & GARD 102422 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION  26-130-53420 8.00 8.00

          Total 110782: 8.00

110783

10/22 10/28/2022 107317 BUREAU OF CRIM. APPR 717738 BCA-CJDN AGREEMENT 10-220-52090 550.00 550.00

          Total 110783: 550.00

110784

10/22 10/28/2022 100299 CORE & MAIN LP R295024 2) HYDRANTS AND GATE  71-610-53615 12,035.03 12,035.03

10/22 10/28/2022 100299 CORE & MAIN LP R798364 12 INCH GATE VALVE & P 71-610-52510 5,458.63 5,458.63

          Total 110784: 17,493.66

110785

10/22 10/28/2022 100319 EXPERT BILLING, LLC 10617 AMBULANCE BILLING 22-200-52010 203.00 203.00

          Total 110785: 203.00

110786

10/22 10/28/2022 103703 FRANKLIN ENERGY SER 129908 October Admin Fee 70-600-51610 3,023.70 3,023.70

          Total 110786: 3,023.70

110787

10/22 10/28/2022 3007 GALLS, INC. 22238911 WORK EQUIPMENT JON 10-220-51100 255.46 255.46

          Total 110787: 255.46

110788

10/22 10/28/2022 105848 GWS-Greden's Welding Sh 4124 CAR CHARGING PANEL 70-600-52545 715.00 715.00

          Total 110788: 715.00

110789

10/22 10/28/2022 106186 IMAGESPLASH                   155796 MAGNETS 26-130-51040 100.00 100.00

          Total 110789: 100.00

110790

10/22 10/28/2022 4520 INDEPENDENT SCHOOL  2522 SCHOLARSHIP-JULIE LU 26-130-51180 500.00 500.00

          Total 110790: 500.00

110791

10/22 10/28/2022 102843 IRBY TOOL & SAFETY 13229856001 RUBBER SLEEVES AND  70-600-52090 129.42 129.42
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          Total 110791: 129.42

110792

10/22 10/28/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 903547 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 27.20 27.20

10/22 10/28/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 903850 DISC REPLACEMENT 26-130-53430 6.00 6.00

          Total 110792: 33.20

110793

10/22 10/28/2022 107241 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS,  8230383612 1 YEAR VIDEO SERVICE- 25-130-53520 12,368.00 12,368.00

          Total 110793: 12,368.00

110794

10/22 10/28/2022 106865 OLMSTED COUNTY                SHER-14344 EVOC TRAINING 10-220-52120 350.00 350.00

          Total 110794: 350.00

110795

10/22 10/28/2022 7528 PEARSON BACKHOE SE 7164 2) WATER MAIN BREAK R 71-610-53200 22,940.00 22,940.00

          Total 110795: 22,940.00

110796

10/22 10/28/2022 102652 PELAEZ, JOSE                  102622 FUEL-FORGOT CITY FUE 10-220-51070 62.25 62.25

          Total 110796: 62.25

110797

10/22 10/28/2022 104537 PLUMBERS MECHANICA 28780 POOL REPAIRS 10-411-52220 3,177.73 3,177.73

10/22 10/28/2022 104537 PLUMBERS MECHANICA 28781 POOL REPAIRS 10-411-52220 6,194.41 6,194.41

          Total 110797: 9,372.14

110798

10/22 10/28/2022 105229 ST. LOUIS MRO INC             2022412 2022 CLEARING HOUSE  72-620-52120 50.00 50.00

          Total 110798: 50.00

110799

10/22 10/28/2022 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8067941789 2023 DESK CALENDARS 71-610-51180 121.16 121.16

          Total 110799: 121.16

110800

10/22 10/28/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 46705 SCHOOL TRAIL IMPROVE 36-300-53570 11,170.23 11,170.23

10/22 10/28/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 46708 WHITEWATER RESTORA 10-430-52060 4,974.77 4,974.77

10/22 10/28/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 46790 SOUTHFORK FOURTH A 10-130-52060 879.36 879.36

          Total 110800: 17,024.36

110809

11/22 11/04/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037106362 BOOKS 26-130-53400 86.16 86.16

          Total 110809: 86.16
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110810

11/22 11/04/2022 100781 CITY OF LEWISTON SCAMB003 NOVEMBER CONSULTIN 22-200-52010 4,000.00 4,000.00

          Total 110810: 4,000.00

110811

11/22 11/04/2022 105006 CIVIC PLUS 246163 OCTOBER CIVIC REC FE 10-130-52290 172.00 172.00

          Total 110811: 172.00

110812

11/22 11/04/2022 1621 DUNN BLACKTOP COMP PayReq3Alley 2021 ALLEY IMPROVEME 36-300-53020 13,002.88 13,002.88

          Total 110812: 13,002.88

110813

11/22 11/04/2022 2000 EARL F. ANDERSEN, INC. 131332 HORSE AND ELECTRIC P 10-300-51360 87.35 87.35

          Total 110813: 87.35

110814

11/22 11/04/2022 2060 EMERGENCY MEDICAL P 2487401 NARCAN KITS-PD 10-220-51180 209.04 209.04

          Total 110814: 209.04

110815

11/22 11/04/2022 100865 GETZ, WAYNE                   110322 HIGH SPEED RAIL MEETI 10-100-52120 75.00 75.00

          Total 110815: 75.00

110816

11/22 11/04/2022 3627 GOPHER STATE ONE-CA 2100758 OCTOBER LOCATES 72-620-52090 93.35 93.35

          Total 110816: 93.35

110817

11/22 11/04/2022 103532 IBEW LOCAL UNION 160 103122 OCTOBER UNION DUES 10-21710 606.57 606.57

          Total 110817: 606.57

110818

11/22 11/04/2022 107198 JP POWER ENGINEERIN 1134 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERI 70-600-52060 1,155.00 1,155.00

          Total 110818: 1,155.00

110819

11/22 11/04/2022 100213 LELS, INC. 110122 NOVEMBER 2022 UNION  10-21711 390.00 390.00

          Total 110819: 390.00

110820

11/22 11/04/2022 6707 MCCARTHY WELL COMP 29681 3) YEARLY WELL MOTOR  71-610-52090 900.00 900.00

          Total 110820: 900.00

110821

11/22 11/04/2022 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20685 QUARTERLY COT CONTR 22-200-53370 146.50 146.50
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11/22 11/04/2022 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20686 QUARTERLY COT CONTR 22-200-53370 146.50 146.50

11/22 11/04/2022 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20687 QUARTERLY COT CONTR 22-200-53370 146.50 146.50

11/22 11/04/2022 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20688 QUARTERLY COT CONTR 22-200-53370 146.50 146.50

11/22 11/04/2022 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20692 COT SERVICE AND REPA 22-200-53370 427.95 427.95

          Total 110821: 1,013.95

110822

11/22 11/04/2022 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV2149368 COPIER MAINT 10-220-52280 579.54 579.54

          Total 110822: 579.54

110823

11/22 11/04/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 904557 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 29.74 29.74

          Total 110823: 29.74

110824

11/22 11/04/2022 101295 MIDWEST MACHINERY C 9372711 JOHN DEERE WINTER P 10-300-52220 246.54 246.54

          Total 110824: 246.54

110825

11/22 11/04/2022 100015 MILESTONE MATERIALS           3500322532 70.9 TON 1.5  INCH ROCK 71-610-53200 794.08 794.08

          Total 110825: 794.08

110826

11/22 11/04/2022 100359 MILLERS MARKET 103122 LAUNDRY DETERGENT-F 10-413-52440 86.99 86.99

          Total 110826: 86.99

110827

11/22 11/04/2022 102619 NUSS TRUCKS 176103 PLOW TRK REPAIRS 71-610-52220 1,549.56 1,549.56

          Total 110827: 1,549.56

110828

11/22 11/04/2022 107322 OSTRANDER FIRE DEPA 20233TRICOU 2023 TRI COUNTY DINNE 21-210-52120 36.00 36.00

          Total 110828: 36.00

110829

11/22 11/04/2022 100300 READY MIX CONCRETE 358439 2.25 YARDS CONCRETE 71-610-52510 455.50 455.50

          Total 110829: 455.50

110830

11/22 11/04/2022 107319 SCHUMACHER EXCAVATI PayReq2Scho SCHOOL TRAIL PROJECT 36-300-53570 119,216.26 119,216.26

          Total 110830: 119,216.26

110831

11/22 11/04/2022 9120 SELCO 050599 PC SUPPORT 26-130-52290 803.66 803.66

          Total 110831: 803.66
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110832

11/22 11/04/2022 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB48576 DECEMBER REMOTE SU 72-620-52290 1,825.00 1,825.00

          Total 110832: 1,825.00

110833

11/22 11/04/2022 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8068017620 PAPER 10-130-51040 68.87 68.87

          Total 110833: 68.87

110834

11/22 11/04/2022 107209 TIFFANY ANDERSON 103122 HALLOWEEN CANDY 24-130-52430 73.02 73.02

          Total 110834: 73.02

110835

11/22 11/04/2022 104294 US BANK EQUIPMENT FI 485608566 COPIER LEASE 26-130-52280 202.78 202.78

          Total 110835: 202.78

110836

11/22 11/04/2022 105598 UTILITY CONSULTANTS, I 114265 4) COLIFORM TESTS 71-610-52090 84.00 84.00

          Total 110836: 84.00

110837

11/22 11/04/2022 105084 VISION DESIGN GROUP I 108349 MONTHLY HOSTING 20-130-52160 50.00 50.00

          Total 110837: 50.00

10000186

11/22 11/03/2022 101498 AFLAC 244893 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21713 1,567.16 1,567.16

          Total 10000186: 1,567.16

10000187

11/22 11/03/2022 101758 AMERITAS 43924701122 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21706 334.82 334.82

          Total 10000187: 334.82

10000188

11/22 11/03/2022 101824 COLONIAL LIFE 437913710076 SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE 10-21713 13.48 13.48

          Total 10000188: 13.48

10000189

11/22 11/03/2022 5530 KWIK TRIP, INC. 30005501022 Street-Fuel 10-300-51070 308.95 308.95

          Total 10000189: 308.95

10000190

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4322430068 SENIOR CENTER-NATUR 10-440-52180 441.14 441.14

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4322459768 CHURCH-NATURAL GAS 10-440-52180 36.25 36.25

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4322484562 EMS BUILD.-NATURAL G 22-200-52180 104.52 104.52

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4322550870 LIBRARY-NATURAL GAS 26-130-52180 184.88 184.88

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4323275770 POOL-NATURAL GAS 10-411-52180 46.00 46.00

11/22 11/03/2022 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4323552024 CITY CTY GARAGE-NATU 10-300-52180 18.00 18.00
